
1 関商工B

2 吉城

3 美濃加茂

4 多治見西

5 恵那

6 多治見北

節 試合日 会場 KickOff時間

1 関商工B ×１－４○ 6 多治見北 10:00

2 吉城 ○２－０× 5 恵那 12:00

3 美濃加茂 ×０－２○ 4 多治見西 14:00

1 関商工B ○１－０× 5 恵那 10:00

6 多治見北 ○４－１× 4 多治見西 12:00

2 吉城 ○１－０× 3 美濃加茂 14:00

6 多治見北 ×１－２○ 2 吉城 11:00

5 恵那 ○３－０× 3 美濃加茂 13:00

1 関商工B △１－１△ 4 多治見西 15:00

5 恵那 ×０－１○ 6 多治見北 10:00

4 多治見西 ×１－３○ 2 吉城 12:00

1 関商工B ○３－１× 3 美濃加茂 14:00

3 美濃加茂 ＶＳ 6 多治見北 10:00

1 関商工B ＶＳ 2 吉城 12:00

4 多治見西 ＶＳ 5 恵那 14:00

3

4

G３（F）リーグ　U－１８　２０1３

9/15(日)

5

対　　　戦

1

2

6/16(日)

8/24(土)

9/8(日)

9/21(土)

多治見北高校

関商工高校
（片倉グラウン

ド）

吉城高校

恵那高校

多治見北高校


