

G3(F)リーグ U-18 2013

1	関商工B
2	吉城
3	美濃加茂
4	多治見西
5	恵那
6	多治見北

節	試合日	対 戦					会場	KickOff時間
1	6/16(日)	1	関商工B	× 1-4○	6	多治見北	多治見北高校	10:00
		2	吉城	○ 2-0 ×	5	恵那		12:00
		3	美濃加茂	× 0-2○	4	多治見西		14:00
2	8/24(土)	1	関商工B	○ 1-0 ×	5	恵那	関商工高校 (片倉グラウンド)	10:00
		6	多治見北	○ 4-1 ×	4	多治見西		12:00
		2	吉城	○ 1-0 ×	3	美濃加茂		14:00
3	9/8(日)	6	多治見北	× 1-2○	2	吉城	吉城高校	11:00
		5	恵那	○ 3-0 ×	3	美濃加茂		13:00
		1	関商工B	△ 1-1△	4	多治見西		15:00
4	9/15(日)	5	恵那	× 0-1○	6	多治見北	恵那高校	10:00
		4	多治見西	× 1-3○	2	吉城		12:00
		1	関商工B	○ 3-1 ×	3	美濃加茂		14:00
5	9/21(土)	3	美濃加茂	VS	6	多治見北	多治見北高校	10:00
		1	関商工B	VS	2	吉城		12:00
		4	多治見西	VS	5	恵那		14:00